
LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR CLASS XI

ACADEMIC YEAR 2026-27

Please find below the name list of selected candidates based on the entrance exam
conducted on Sunday, 25th January 2O26and important instructions to complete the
admission process.

Please note the followi,ng important instructions:

1)The fee particulars will be sent to the registered primary contact email id as given in the
application.

2) Fee to be paid through Cheque in favour of AMS P.OBUL REDDY PUBLIC SCHOOL in the
school office on the dates given below:

3) Extension of time for fee payment is not permitted.

4) Fee paid will be refunded only as per the conditions mentioned in the E-Prospectus.

5) ll LIST (if any)will be put up on 11th February 2026. .l i\t\ '1"
VLv*r4t'(\t'----
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SCIENCE STREAM 

S.No. Reg.No. Student Name 

1 AG260001 HAVISH NARASINGA NAIDU K 

2 AG260008 PRITAM  SAGI 

3 AG260011 SVARA CHANDAK 

4 AG260012 AKSHIT MALLICK 

5 AG260026 SAANVI PANDA 

6 AG260034 POLU LASYA PRIYA 

7 AG260036 JOSHUA NAVJEEVAN BALLARAPU 

8 AG260048 SAI PRAMOD KRISHNA GOTTIPATI 

9 AG260055 NARGIS SAJEEDA SHAJID 

10 AG260056 JAYATHI PINNAMANENI 

11 AG260061 KARANDLA HRUTHIKA 

12 AG260068 VAJAWAT ARNI JAIN 

13 AG260069 ANANYA  CHIKOTI 

14 AG260075 DHANYA RAGHU 

15 AG260088 SACHITHA PAPPIREDDY 

16 AG260092 SHREYA TUMMALAPALLI 

17 AG260117 MEDHA PRASAD PEJAVAR 

18 AG260125 DIYA GHOSH 

19 AG260149 AKSHARA GANDHAM 

20 AG260151 DUGGI ROSHINI 

21 AG260179 KOTHAPALLY HEMANTH 

22 AG260181 PREKSHA NAMPALLY 

23 AG260219 KRISHNA KANNAN LAL 

24 AG260220 NITHYA  KOTLA 

25 AG260222 AVISHI BARONIA 

26 AG260235 MADAGONI HARSHAVARDHAN 

27 AG260236 MUDUNURI SIDDHARDH VARMA 

28 AG260237 NAGENDRA AADYANTH KANDUKURI 

29 AG260240 RISHIT BALAKRISHNAN 

30 AG260242 TIRUMALA JAI HARI SANKEERTAN 

31 AG260258 DANAM HRISHI KARTHIKEYA 

32 AG260272 ABHIRAM BAGADI 

33 AG260283 BANDARU ANAGHA 

34 AG260320 SENAGARI AVANI 

35 AG260323 LAKSHMI CHARVITHA JARUGUMALLI 

36 AG260336 GUDIMETLA ESHAAN TEJA REDDY 

37 AG260339 DHANASHREE PUTTA 

38 AG260352 KOMMU SIDDHANTH  SIMHA 

39 AG260359 MAITREYI SUNIL BHAGCHANDANI 

40 AG260363 GUDE NAGA SAI LAKSHMI LASYA 

41 AG260381 SAI TANMAY VUPPALA 

42 AG260388 TANAY JAIN 

43 AG260389 BANDHAVI PARVATHANENI 

44 AG260396 HARSHADITHYA  MANNEM 

45 AG260404 PRANAV UDBHAV RENUGUNTA 
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46 AG260434 PRANITHA SRI  MEKALA 

47 AG260440 SIDDHARTHA ACHANTA 

48 AG260448 BALUSU SAANVI 

49 AG260449 BOMPALLI SAGNIK REDDY 

50 AG260451 SHUBHANKAR CHIKKULAPALLY 

51 AG260469 VINDHYA SRI AKULA 

52 AG260473 BHARKAVI  MUTHUKUMAR 

53 AG260480 DAMARAJU.SAI ANANYA  

54 AG260497 SURYA MOHAN REDDY KAILA 

55 AG260507 BEJJARAM ANANYA SAINATHUNI 

56 AG260512 DHRUVIKA GHOSH 

57 AG260514 VENKATA SAI ASHRITA YARRABALEPU 

58 AG260516 SUJAN SRITHAN MADAMANCHI 

59 AG260520 AVULA DINESH CHANDRA  

60 AG260524 SAHASRA  PINNINTI 

61 AG260525 SAI KRISHA SUNNAM 

62 AG260533 SATVIKA ATTALURI 

63 AG260542 AYUSH REDDY SARVIGARI 

64 AG260553 KOLISETTY SATYAPRANAV 

65 AG260565 SUKRUTHI PALAKODETI 

66 AG260568 NIREK CHILUVERU 

67 AG260592 P. SRI AKSHITHAA 

68 AG260594 R. J. JOEL HOKAIHO RAIH 

69 AG260595 PRARTHANA SARAVANAN 

70 AG260599 ESHAAN AVYAY ANNARAPU 

71 AG260602 VIRAAT VARDHAN  KALE 

72 AG260604 MEENAKSHI JAYASRI DEVARAKONDA 

73 AG260622 NAYANAM JAIN  

74 AG260623 ARSH IMRAN ANSARI 

75 AG260630 CHARISHMA KOTTU 

76 AG260632 RUPAKULA PRAAKRITH VIDYASAGAR 

77 AG260636 DEVA NANDAN  SIVAKUMAR NAIR 

78 AG260640 SREEDIVA REDDY TEKMAL 

79 AG260647 MADDIREDDY JAISHEEL REDDY 

80 AG260650 ANANTH AARONJOEL 

81 AG260653 AKHIL VANGALLI 

82 AG260655 VEDULLAPALLI KRITHI 

83 AG260670 GEETHIKA KONDABALA 

84 AG260672 ZOYA AMEEN KT 

85 AG260686 ANANYA PRABHAVI AKKARAJU 

86 AG260696 IPPAGUNTA SANKALP SAI REDDY  

87 AG260698 LAVITH BIPIN BANDEKAR 

88 AG260702 UTKARSH KULKARNI 

89 AG260705 EDIGA LAKSHYA 

90 AG260710 GOPARAJU SRI VAISHNAVI MANASVI 

91 AG260731 KURRA NAG VENKAT SAI 

92 AG260736 GARGI SATYAJIT TULJAPUKAR 
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93 AG260746 SANGAM HARISKESH 

94 AG260749 BHIMIREDDY HASITHA  

95 AG260756 SRI GAYATRI SUSARLA 

96 AG260761 GADDE. HARIHASYA 

97 AG260783 BOMPADA SRINIDHI 

98 AG260784 SALONI DATTA 

99 AG260789 SREE ISHAAN TADEPALLI 

100 AG260796 KARTHIK SAI  AVVARI 

101 AG260797 GUTHIKONDA DHANASRI 

102 AG260799 SADHIKA REDDY MUNNANGI 

103 AG260801 KANUMURI SAYANSH VARMA 

104 AG260803 GOLCONDA ARJUN 

105 AG260816 RITVIK SRIVATSAV SUSARAPU 

106 AG260837 TAPATI TELUKUNTLA 

107 AG260846 RISHABH SHARMA 

108 AS260078 BOMMIDENI ESHWAR 

109 AS260174 MADDINENI SREE UDYAN 

110 AS260260 AKSHITA  A 

111 AS260543 PEDDISETTI PRANAVI 

112 AS260593 K JUSHITHA REDDY 

113 AS260619 KALAKOTA VIJAY REDDY 

114 AS260625 PRANAV SAI RAMAREDDY 

115 AS260825 DHIKSHIT B 
 

 

COMMERCE STREAM 

S.No. Reg.No. Student Name 

1 AG260005 LUKSH JAIN 

2 AG260010 MEHEK H PATEL 

3 AG260018 TEEGALA RAJ HARSHIT 

4 AG260022 DHRUV SUNDEEP SHAH 

5 AG260029 SWARIT RAKESH LAKHANI 

6 AG260030 SAI SIVA SREERAM GODAVARTHY 

7 AG260033 TWISHA AHUJA 

8 AG260053 VEGESINA SRI RANGA MAHESH VARMA 

9 AG260060 APARAJITA BANSAL 

10 AG260071 HANSINI CHOLAVETI 

11 AG260073 RISHITHA REDDY GATTUPALLY 

12 AG260077 EESHANVI GOLUGURI 

13 AG260079 DEVAJ REDDY CHILUMULA 

14 AG260082 ARYA SHAH 

15 AG260083 NEELESWARA SAI HARSHITA 

16 AG260084 DHIKSHA GOGINENI 

17 AG260085 THATIPARTHI TANVI 

18 AG260087 JAGRUT AGARWAL 

19 AG260095 SREE ISHAAN TADEPALLI 

20 AG260098 AKSHARA DHARMA 

21 AG260101 GEDDAM SRIVATHSAV 
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22 AG260102 YUVAN AGARWAL 

23 AG260111 AMAN SOMANI 

24 AG260112 TARIMELA RITWIK REDDY 

25 AG260115 YASH CHAMARIYA 

26 AG260120 AKSHADHA ANNAMAREDDY 

27 AG260122 OORJA AGARWAL 

28 AG260127 CHHAVI MUNDHARA 

29 AG260130 ARIKANTI RISHIKA 

30 AG260133 PRANAV SELVARAJ 

31 AG260138 SANAPALA HIMAANSH 

32 AG260143 MAAHI MEHTA 

33 AG260150 SRI SRESTHA VELICHETI  

34 AG260167 PRACHI SINGODIA 

35 AG260171 SIVA SAHITRA REDDY GAJJALA 

36 AG260180 BHAVYA RATHI 

37 AG260183 VADLAMANI UMA KRUTI 

38 AG260186 SHUBH GEMAWAT 

39 AG260192 AYAN UPPALURI 

40 AG260208 SIMHADRI SARAYU 

41 AG260210 MANI MAGULURI 

42 AG260230 RISHABH BHANDARI 

43 AG260233 NIDHII REDDIVARI REDDY 

44 AG260234 PRANAV MADDIBOYINA 

45 AG260238 SAHASRA EJAPU 

46 AG260239 KOUSHIK KAMBHAMPATI 

47 AG260241 JAI SURANA 

48 AG260252 SRIVATSA SINGANI 

49 AG260257 TANUSREE B 

50 AG260267 AVNI BUNG 

51 AG260277 KHUSHI CHOKHANI 

52 AG260282 GUNDU HIMA RITHVIK 

53 AG260284 ARNAV DOSHI 

54 AG260302 DISHA MISHRA  

55 AG260310 SAI AKSHARA REDDY HARDHAGERI 

56 AG260329 KEPA VARNIKA 

57 AG260337 DHANASHREE PUTTA 

58 AG260350 SHRIYANKA SAXENA 

59 AG260351 SASHWAT JHAWAR 

60 AG260356 ARRABELLI ADARSH  

61 AG260360 VUTUKURI DHAANVI 

62 AG260361 VEMARAJU LAKSHMI CHINMAYI 

63 AG260374 THOLAKARI REDDY DUKANAM 

64 AG260375 SAHAYA SINGHA 

65 AG260376 SANAYA SINGHA 

66 AG260377 SHRAVYA SHESHADRI 

67 AG260391 NISCHAY PODDAR 

68 AG260412 SAMANVITHA ANALA 
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69 AG260416 MANAS ASAWA 

70 AG260417 ANJANI SINGHVI 

71 AG260426 DHRITI JAIN 

72 AG260433 ALETI NAG NIMISH REDDY 

73 AG260435 VANJA SHREYAN  

74 AG260454 AMARAVADI TANVI 

75 AG260462 ABHINAY ADEPU 

76 AG260466 ALINA WADHVANIYA 

77 AG260471 SHIREEN MUKHERJEE 

78 AG260484 SADDI SHADJITH REDDY 

79 AG260487 VIDHI BANG 

80 AG260502 RUTHWIKA GOPISHETTY 

81 AG260505 VIDHI SURANA 

82 AG260513 DARSH GOYAL  

83 AG260519 VENKATA SATYA RAGHAVENDRA JAGARL 

84 AG260534 UNNAM SURYA PRAKASH 

85 AG260535 SAMATHA PATIBANDLA 

86 AG260536 VEDAVARDHAN MITHRA BATHULA 

87 AG260537 KADARI VIHAAN REDDY 

88 AG260544 DIVYA PANDA 

89 AG260549 PRATHEEKA REDDY GIDDALAPATI 

90 AG260550 RESHMIKA PURAM 

91 AG260557 SIVASRUTHI BUDAMALA 

92 AG260558 KALWAKUNTLA NAMITHA REDDY 

93 AG260559 CHANDA SHLOK 

94 AG260585 AVLOK BOTHRA 

95 AG260601 VIRAAT VARDHAN  KALE 

96 AG260603 KASHISH JAIN 

97 AG260614 SHREYAN KUMAR 

98 AG260620 NIMISH ANAND 

99 AG260633 UTTSAV JAIN (BHANSALI) 

100 AG260641 AKSHARA AGARWAL 

101 AG260656 VEDHA AGARWAL 

102 AG260683 YASHVI AGARWAL 

103 AG260699 AASHRITHA JINDAM 

104 AG260709 ANWITA VEMULA 

105 AG260726 HITAKSHI AGARWAL 

106 AG260727 SAMBHAV AGARWAL 

107 AG260728 JONNALAGADDA ADVITIYA 

108 AG260730 NADIPINENI SRI VARSHITHA 

109 AG260747 DHARAHAS POLKAM 

110 AG260754 PETLA GOPIKA SAMYUKTA 

111 AG260770 THANSIKA SAI SHIVANI VASILI 

112 AG260775 BHOUMIKSAYEE THIPIRISHETTY 

113 AG260792 EKTHA SRI CHAGANTI 

114 AG260802 ANANYA SHARMA TATABHATLA 

115 AG260821 MOKSH KANOOGA  
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116 AG260822 RAAHINI SIRIYALA 

117 AG260827 RAHUL REDDY KAMIREDDY 

118 AG260829 KUNAL SANJAY SINGHVI 

119 AG260835 SYED MOHAMMED AMMAAR 

120 AG260838 PRANAY SARAOGI 

121 AG260840 RISHABH KALANJERI 

122 AS260307 GAURANSHI AGARWAL 

123 AS260458 NIYA S JAIN 

124 AS260540 NITIN SREEGIRIRAJU 

125 AS260573 NAGA RISHITHA PENUMETCHA 

126 AS260769 KOTA SAI HAMSITHA 
 
 

 

HUMANITIES STREAM 
Sl.No Reg. No Student Name 

1 AG260007 LAALASA ADUSUMALLI 

2 AG260009 ASTHA THAKUR 

3 AG260044 SALONI DATTA 

4 AG260047 PRAVALLIKA KOMMERA 

5 AG260049 SUBASH CHEGUEVARA PILLE 

6 AG260063 RHEA KRRISHN ANUMULA 

7 AG260114 MANTRAVADI SRI POORNA RIYAA 

8 AG260140 SAMRUDDHI MISHRA 

9 AG260163 MONISH SINGANAMONI 

10 AG260168 CHAYANAM KAVYA 

11 AG260177 KRITI ANUPKUMAR BAHETI 

12 AG260229 ADDEPALLI MEDHA 

13 AG260253 ADDALA MOHANA MANI KAVYA 

14 AG260264 KASHVI GUPTA 

15 AG260334 LEKHANA NAGINENI 

16 AG260348 ARMIN SUJAY KULKARNI 

17 AG260387 POTTA VENKATA SRI ANJANI 

18 AG260394 GAJJALA DHANVI REDDY 

19 AG260403 SOHANA ATHOTA 

20 AG260427 ATHIRSTA B PARVATHI 

21 AG260499 PRANEETH REDDY ABBI 

22 AG260500 AARON CHATTERJEE  

23 AG260561 VAISHNAVI REDDY SURASANI 

24 AG260577 REETH CHOKDA  

25 AG260581 NITHYA SRI ARTHAMURI 

26 AG260589 KESHAV BAJAJ 

27 AG260605 VANSHIKA KARNANI  

28 AG260700 P.V.S.S.S.R.VIDWESH VEDANATH 

29 AG260732 LABDHI JAIN 

30 AG260743 VUYYURU MANASWINI 

31 AG260820 BUDDOLU BHAVYA SREE 

32 AS260037 A N V S U A JOSHIKA 

33 AS260271 CHAHAT JAIN 

34 AS260415 SHRINITHA MADAS 

 


